
04/07/2025 08:29 AM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

Route: 6202 - DREW ES 

School(s) Serviced: DREW ES - 240-740-5670

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:00 A.M. NORTHAMPTON DR AND BEACON RD - NEAR BROAD ACRES 0 1.70 

- RSO  
TEMP STOP FOR JOANN LELECK

2  8:10 A.M. NIX ES 0 2.18   
3  8:19 A.M. CRESTHAVEN ES 0 1.75   
4  8:30 A.M. BURNT MILLS ES 0 2.76   
5  8:40 A.M. FEATHERWOOD DR AND FEATHERWOOD CT 0 1.84   
6  8:54 A.M. 11701 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE 20904 - WHITE OAK LIBRARY 0 0.78   
7  8:58 A.M. JACKSON RD ES 0 2.60   
8  9:08 A.M. WESTOVER ES 0 3.95   

 9:20 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - CES REGIONAL 0

8 Stop(s)  80 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 17.56 Mile(s)

Route: 6207 - DREW ES 

School(s) Serviced: DREW ES - 240-740-5670

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:27 A.M. GALWAY ES 0 5.55   
2  8:42 A.M. NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE AND WINDRIDGE ACRES CT - RSO 5 0.84   
3  8:45 A.M. WINDMILL LA AND HARVEST LA 1 0.21   
4  8:46 A.M. PIPING ROCK DR AND PEACHWOOD DR 8 0.33   

(PRE-K BOARDS BUS)
5  8:48 A.M. PIPING ROCK DR AND SOUTHVIEW AVE 6 0.12   

(PRE-K BOARDS BUS)
6  8:49 A.M. PIPING ROCK DR AND OLD BARN CT 8 0.34   
7  8:52 A.M. 14526 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE 1 0.11   
8  8:52 A.M. 14428 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE 0 1.78   
9  8:59 A.M. STONEGATE ES 0 1.43   
10  9:05 A.M. OLD BONIFANT RD AND AMBERLEIGH DR 1 0.32   
11  9:06 A.M. BONIFANT RD AND OLD BONIFANT RD 0 1.68   

 9:15 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - REGULAR SCHOOL 30

 9:20 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - CES REGIONAL 0

11 Stop(s)  53 Minute(s) 30 Student(s) 12.71 Mile(s)

Route: 6211 - DREW ES 

School(s) Serviced: DREW ES - 240-740-5670

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:47 A.M. NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE AND HARDING LA - RSO 0 2.43   

(PRE-K BOARDS BUS)
2  8:53 A.M. HARBOUR TOWN DR AND HILTON HEAD DR 0 0.46   
3  8:55 A.M. HARBOUR TOWN DR AND MISSION HILLS CT 8 0.61   
4  8:57 A.M. HARBOUR TOWN DR AND INDIAN WELLS CT 6 0.31   
5  8:59 A.M. HARBOUR TOWN DR AND BAY HILL LA 3 0.48   
6  9:01 A.M. FIRESTONE DR AND SEA ISLAND CT 2 0.47   
7  9:02 A.M. FIRESTONE DR AND CALLOWAY CT 8 2.88   
8  9:11 A.M. CLOVERLY ES 0 1.92   

 9:15 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - REGULAR SCHOOL 27

 9:20 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - CES REGIONAL 0



04/07/2025 08:29 AM   Page: 2MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes w/Times Report

8 Stop(s)  33 Minute(s) 27 Student(s) 9.56 Mile(s)

Route: 6224 - DREW ES 

School(s) Serviced: DREW ES - 240-740-5670

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:44 A.M. CANNON RD ES 0 1.48   

(PM IS 6202)
2  8:50 A.M. PAGE ES 0 0.78   

(PM IS 6202)
3  8:53 A.M. 1110 FAIRLAND RD 20904 1 0.40   
4  8:54 A.M. FAIRLAND RD AND E RANDOLPH RD 0 0.42   
5  8:56 A.M. MIDLAND RD AND CLIFTON RD 0 0.27   
6  8:57 A.M. MIDLAND RD AND ROXBURY RD 1 0.72   
7  9:00 A.M. COPLEY LA AND ST MARYS RD 3 0.51   
8  9:01 A.M. CROWFOOT LN AND COPLEY LN 3 0.11   
9  9:02 A.M. COPLEY LN FROM NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE TO NOTLEY RD 3 1.01   
10  9:05 A.M. ORCHARD WAY AND NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE - RSO 3 0.48   
11  9:07 A.M. ORCHARD WAY AND SOMERSET LA 1 0.15   
12  9:08 A.M. SOMERSET LA AND HOBBS DR 0 0.51   
13  9:10 A.M. 14015 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE - COLESVILLE CHILD CARE 1 1.40   

(PRE-K BOARDS BUS)
14  9:15 A.M. CAPE MAY RD AND DRAYTON AVE 1 0.22   
15  9:16 A.M. GOOD HOPE RD & GOOD HOPE DR 3 0.40   

(PRE-K BOARDS BUS)
16  9:18 A.M. GOOD HOPE RD AND BLANTON RD - RSO 0 0.61   

 9:20 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - REGULAR SCHOOL 20

 9:25 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - CES REGIONAL 0

16 Stop(s)  41 Minute(s) 20 Student(s) 9.47 Mile(s)

Route: 7126 - DREW ES 

School(s) Serviced: DREW ES - 240-740-5670

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:52 A.M. CEDAR TREE DR AND MCKNEW RD 0 1.46   
2  8:56 A.M. BURTONSVILLE ES 0 0.87   
3  8:59 A.M. 14906 OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ MARILYN PRAISNER REC CTR 0 0.56   
4  9:01 A.M. BANNEKER MS 0 1.67   
5  9:03 A.M. FAIRLAND ES 0 1.55   
6  9:08 A.M. GREENCASTLE ES 0 3.97   

 9:20 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - CES REGIONAL 0

6 Stop(s)  28 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 10.08 Mile(s)

Route: 7138 - DREW ES 

School(s) Serviced: DREW ES - 240-740-5670

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:39 A.M. BELMONT ES 0 1.05   
2  8:44 A.M. GREENWOOD ES 0 2.04   
3  8:50 A.M. OLNEY ES 0 1.51   
4  8:57 A.M. BROOKE GROVE ES 0 2.60   
5  9:04 A.M. SHERWOOD ES 0 6.22   

 9:20 A.M. DREW ES  1200 SWINGINGDALE DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20905

747 - CES REGIONAL 0

5 Stop(s)  41 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 13.42 Mile(s)


